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      Cody Filbert 
         President 
            cody.filbert@bartoncougars.org 
         Major:  Exercise Science  Hometown: Lansing, KS 
       Future Plans: Continue education at Okla. Univ.  

 
     Julia Ayers 
       Vice President 
         Julia.ayers@bartoncougars.org 
       Major: Pre-Nursing  Hometown: Blue Mound, KS   
      Future Plans:  Become a firefighter & softball coach 
 
 

      Kamri Nehls 
        Secretary 
           kamri.nehls@bartoncougars.org  
        Major: Undecided   Hometown: Manhattan, KS 
         Future Plans: Completing my education in              
         secondary education &  a masters to be a counselor  
 

 
     Reba Hickel 
       Treasurer                                                           
       Reba.hickel@bartoncougars.org 
       Major: Early Childhood      Hometown: Hoisington, KS 
      Future Plans: Pre-Sch Teacher & Basketball Coach 
  

  
      Becca Maier 
        Sophomore Representative 
           becca.maier@bartoncougars.org 
        Major:  Bus/Management Hometown: Hoisington, KS 
       Future Plans: Receive a Business   
        Management/Administration degree from KSU 
 

 

Sponsor:  Diane Engle, Director of Student Life 
Office is located in the Student Union, Rm U217   620.792.9271       
engled@bartonccc.edu 
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